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OVERALL DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Total

11-03314 Samson 1760
15-07167 Nina 1525
15-05080 Thunda 1500
07-07378 Smudge 1275
15-07033 Pebbles 1150
16-01118 Digger 1140
12-01254 Link 775
10-01007 Quinn 770
12-04443 Abbie 630
16-06061 Pip 580

REGULAR AGILITY DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Last Name Total

15-07167 Nina Glanville 405
11-03314 Samson Hall 380
12-07436 Koda Baxter 335
15-05080 Thunda Baxter 320
07-07378 Smudge Clark 245
15-07033 Pebbles Birnie 240
12-01254 Link Merrilees 215
16-01118 Digger Klimes 200
10-01007 Quinn Merrilees 165

16-06061 Pip Burke 150



JUMPERS DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Last Name
15-05080 Thunda Baxter
11-03314 Samson Hall
15-07033 Pebbles Birnie
15-07167 Nina Glanville
12-04443 Abbie Napier
15-07168 Katie Glanville
10-01007 Quinn Merrilees
12-01254 Link Merrilees
16-01120 Maisie Hall
07-07378 Smudge Clark
16-01118 Digger Klimes
CHANCES DOG OF THE YEAR

Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg
11-03314
07-07378
16-01118
12-01254
13-09238
10-01007
16-06061
14-01028
11-07028
13-12014

Call Name
Samson
Smudge
Digger
Link

Suzi
Quinn
Pip
Indigo
Tuppence
Rogue

Last Name
Hall
Clark
Klimes
Merrilees
Brown
Merrilees
Burke
Benham
Jewell
Howard

Total
290
250
250
250
230
220
170
170
140
130
130

Total
150
130
100
70
70
60
40
30
20
20



HOOPERS DOG OF THE YEAR
IIncludes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Last Name Total

11-03314 Samson Hall 220
15-05080 Thunda Baxter 200
15-07167 Nina Glanville 170
12-04443 Abbie Napier 160
15-07033 Pebbles Birnie 150
07-07378 Smudge Clark 120
16-01118 Digger Klimes 120
16-01120 Maisie Hall 120
13-09238 Suzi Brown 60

16-06061 Pip Burke 60

TOUCH N GO DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Last Name Total

15-05080 Thunda Baxter 210
15-07167 Nina Glanville 210
11-03314 Samson Hall 180
15-07033 Pebbles Birnie 140
07-07378 Smudge Clark 120
12-01254 Link Merrilees 120
12-07436 Koda Baxter 110
10-01007 Quinn Merrilees 100
16-01118 Digger Klimes 90

12-11179 Astro Crooks 80



TUNNELERS DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Last Name Total

11-03314 Samson Hall 230
15-05080 Thunda Baxter 220
07-07378 Smudge Clark 210
15-07033 Pebbles Birnie 210
16-01118 Digger Klimes 200
12-04443 Abbie Napier 190
15-07167 Nina Glanville 150
16-11055 Kiki Plenderleith 150
10-01007 Quinn Merrilees 130
14-11156 Jessie Burgess 130

WEAVERS DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name Last Name Total

11-03314 Samson Hall 200
15-07167 Nina Glanville 170
16-01118 Digger Klimes 170
07-07378 Smudge Clark 160
15-05080 Thunda Baxter 140
12-01254 Link Merrilees 110
10-01007 Quinn Merrilees 80
14-07251 Rufus White 70
16-06061 Pip Burke 70

14-01028 Indigo Benham 50



BARRELERS DOG OF THE YEAR
Includes results 1 Jan 2019 - 8 Dec 2019

NADACReg Call Name
15-07167 Nina
07-07378 Smudge
11-03314 Samson
15-07033 Pebbles
16-01118 Digger
15-05080 Thunda
13-09238 Suzi
14-11156 Jessie
10-01007 Quinn
12-04443 Abbie
12-05059 Wyatt
14-07251 Rufus
LIFETIME ACHIEVEMENT

Last Name
Glanville
Clark
Hall
Birnie
Klimes
Baxter
Brown
Burgess
Merrilees
Napier
Kearney
White

Includes results up to 8 December 2019

Overall Lifetime Achievement

07-07378

Smudge

Clark

Regular Agility Lifetime Achievement

11-03314

Samson

Hall

Jumpers Lifetime Achievement

11-03314

Samson

Hall

Chances Lifetime Achievement

07-07378

Smudge

Clark

Barrelers Lifetime Achievement

07-07378

Smudge

Clark

Hoopers Lifetime Achievement

07-07378

Smudge

Clark

Touch N Go Lifetime Achievement

11-03314

Samson

Hall

Tunnelers Lifetime Achievement

07-07378

Smudge

Clark

Weavers Lifetime Achievement

07-07378

Smudge

Clark

Total
170
160
150
150
130
120
70
70
50
50
50
50

10005 points

1875 points

1530 points

1330 points

1290 points

1670 points

870 points

1670 points

1315 points



